STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department : State Universities and Colleges {SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) : D8 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered) 1101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligation
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments |Transfer|Transfeq Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Code Appropriation {To)From Appropriation Received (Withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 | 10={(6+(-)7)-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET N - - -
| A Gass - i i -
Personnel Services | 50100000 00 - - - - E - - - = - = - R
_Maintenance & Other Operating Expeny 50200000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - " =
Capital Outlay | 50600000 00 - - - - - . - - = < 5 . _
@I Gen. Admin. And Support Services | . - - ) = - - - - - - - =
< 50100000 00 - - o - - - - . = = - -
~ mooE | 5020000000 - - - - 1 =1+ ¥ e - - L - e e
co ) 50600000 00 - - - . . - - F " . = : 1 & o )
| B. HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 3 B ) =
Personnel Services 50100000 00 - - - - - - . - = > N . N
| Maintenance & Other Operating Expend 50200000 00 174,301.11 - 174,301.11 174,301.11 - - - 174,301.11 | 174,301.11 - - - 174,301.11
| Traveling and Training Expenses 5020100000 | - o -
| Traveling Expenses - Local 50201010 00 174,301.11 174,301.11 174,301.11 17430111 | 17430111 < . . 174,301.11 |
| Capital Outlay i 50600000 00 1,043,000.00 - 1,043,000.00 | 1,043,000.00 - - - 1,043,000.00 - - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00| 1,037,532.26
Enhancement of Engineering Laboratd 50604040 02 141,000.00 141,000.00 141,000.00 141,000.00 - - 141,000.00 141,000.00
| Completion of Student Center 50604040 02 902,000.00 902,000.00 902,000.00 902,000.00 - 896,532.26 - 896,532.26
Total Higher Education Services 1 1,217,301.11 - 1,217,301.11 1,217,301.11 - - - 1,217,301.11 174,301.11 - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00 1,211,833.37
| ___PS o 5010000000 | I i - - - - - . - : - -
MOOE 5020000000 | 17430111 | - 17430111 |  174,301.11 - - 17430111 | 174,301.11 = - - | 17a3oin
| co | 5060000000 | 1,043,000.00 - 1,043,000:00 | 1,043,000.00 - - . 1,043,000.00 | " - '896,532.26 | 141,000.00| 1,037,532.26
1 1,217,301.11 - 1,217,301.11 1,217,301.11 - - - 1,217,301.11 174,301.11 - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00 1,211,833.37
| C.RESEARCH SERVICES B - N
| Personnel Services 50100000 00 - - - E - - - = o " R R R




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(

FAR No. 1

Department

Agency -

Operating Unit : Current Year Appropriations

Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations

Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations

DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total }ppropriation] Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET | | - - - 1
A. GASS
__ Personnel Services - = . s - - = -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expen - - - - - - -

| Capital Outlay B E : = = = - - - -

| Total Gen. Admin. And Support Services - - - - - - - - -

t ___PS o - - - B - - ) - = - - - -
MOOE B - - N = _& - = - - - -
co - - - - - - - -

| B. HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES .

Personnel Services - . - = = = - - - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expen 174,301.11 - - - 174,301.11 - - -
Traveling and Training Expenses . o ) o
Traveling Expenses - Local 174,301.11 - - - 174,301.11 - - -
Capital Outlay - - 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,037,532.26 - 5,867.74 -
Enhancement of Engineering Laboratg ) - 141,000.00 141,000.00 - - -
Completion of Student Center - 285,261.38 611,270.88 896,532.26 - 5,467.74 -
| Total Higher Education Services 174,301.11 - 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,211,833.37 - 5,467.74 -
PS — Bl . § — s : - — _—
MOOE 174,301.11 - - - 17430111 - = - 1 -
| o - - 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,037,532.26 - 5,867.74 - -
| N 174,301.11 - 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,211,833.37 - 5,467.74 - -
C. RESEARCH SERVICES
__Personnel Services = - = = * . - -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered) 1101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligation
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments |TransferfTransfeq Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Code Appropriation (To)From Appropriation Received (withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10={(6+(<)7}-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
Maintenance & Other Operating Expen_i_ 50200000 Qg 254,919.25 - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25
Traveling and Training Expenses 50201000 00 - B B - B - |
Traveling Expenses - Local 50201010 00 254,919.25 254,918:25 254,919.25 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25
Capital Outlay 50600000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Research Services ) 254,919.25 - 254,918:25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25
PS - 50100000 00 - - - - - - = = - - - -
MOOE N | 50200000 00 254,919.25 - 254,918.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - L F - | 254,919.25 |
co - 50600000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
o B 254,919.25 - 254,919:25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25 254,919.25 = - - 254,919.25
 D. EXTENSION SERVICES _ B
| Maintenance & Other Operating Expen 50200000 00 358,554.44 - 358,554.44 358,554.44 - - - 358,554.44 38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
Traveling and Training Expenses - 50201000 00 | [ — ) B B
Traveling Expenses - Local 50201010 00 358,554.44 358,554.44 358,554.44 358,554.44 38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
Total Extension Services 358,554.44 - 358,554.44 358,554.44 - - - 358,554.44 38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
PS | 50100000 00 - - = - - - - - - - .. = =
MOOE 50200000 00 358,554.44 - 358,554.44 358,554.44 - - B 358,554.44 ~38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
€O 50600000 00 - - - - - - - - ~ - - - -
) 358,554.44 - 358,554.44 358,554.44 - - - 358,554.44 38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
Sub-Total 1,830,774.80 - 1,830,774.80 1,830,774.80 - - - 1,830,774.80 467,470.36 - 932,236.26 | 425,600.44 1,825,307.06
PS N | 5010000000 | - _ - - - - - - - - - _n -
| MOOE o 50200000 00 787,774.80 - 787,774.80 787,774.80 - - 787,774.80 467,470.36 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 787,774.80
____©o B /50600000 00 1,043,000.00 - 1,043,000.00 1,043,000.00 - - - 1,043,000.00 - - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00 ~1,037,532.26 |
E. LOCALLY FUNDED PROJECTS . - - - - - - - ~ = - - -
| GAss 1 . : : - :
HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES - - - - - - - -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(

FAR No. 1

Department
Agency
Operating Unit : Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations
DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total ppropriatior] Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
Maintenance & Other Operating Expen 254,919.25 - - 254,919.25 - - -
Traveling and Training Expenses o | B
| Traveling Expenses - Local 254,919.25 E - 254,919.25 - -
_ Capital Outlay - - - - - - - -
| Total Research Services 254,919.25 - - 254,919.25 . = : .
[ Ps - - | - B - ) - - - -
~ MOOE 254,919.25 - - 254,919.25 - - - -
| Co - - - - - - - E
254,919.25 - - 254,919.25 - - . -
| D. EXTENSION SERVICES
| Maintenance & Other Operating Expeny 37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - -
Traveling and Training Expenses ] B ) -
Traveling Expenses - Local | 37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - - -
Total Extension Services 37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - - -
PS 1 - - - = » - = . -
MOOE 37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - 5 - -
— co — - . = - - =
37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - - - -
______ Sub-Total 466,470.36 321,965.38 1,036,871.32 1,825,307.06 - 5,467.74 - -
. — — - . : S - i 5 : e
| mooE - 466,470.36 36,704.00 284,60044 | 78777480 - - 1 - -
| 0 o . 285,261.38 752,270.88 |  1,037,532.26 - 5,467.74 ‘ »
| E. LOCALLY FUNDED PROJECTS ; - - . - : "
GASS B E - - -
HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES - - - -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered) 1101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligation
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments [TransferfTransfe Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Code Appropriation (To)From Appropriation Received (withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 | 10={(6+(-)7}-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
gETotal, Agency Speciﬁtic Budget 1,830,774.80 - 1,830,774.80 1,830,774.80 - - - 1,830,774.80 467,470.36 - 932,236.26 | 425,600.44 1,825,307.06
PS | 5010000000 | - - - B - = =}t = - = 4 - - - -
~ MOOE B 5020000000 |  787,774.80 - 787,774.80 |  787,774.80 - 1 - 1- 787,774.80 |  467,470.36 - | 3570400 28460044| 787,774.80
co 5060000000 | 1,043,00000| - 1,043,000.00 | 1,043,000.00 - | - | 104300000 - - | 89653226 | 141,00000| 1,037,532.26
II. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS - - - - - - - = - - : -
| GASS - 1 00 010000 - - = & = : N R - R R R B
_ PS-RLIP 50100000 00 - - . 9 -
Higher Education Services 3 01 010000 - - - - - - - - - - - @
| PS-RLIP - | 50100000 00 - - - = -
Research Services | 302010000 - - - - - = = - - - : .
PS-RLIP - 50100000 00 - - - =
| Extension Services - 3 03 010000 - - - - - - & e - - - -
PS-RLIP ) 50100000 00 - . __E T . - - - - -1 -1 -1 -
Sub-Total, Autom_a;i_a'tppropriat_iggs _ - - - - = - s = - N - B - R
PS | 5010000000 | - — 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE B 50200000 00 - - - - - = | = ; . N B T -
0 50600000 00 - - - | N e =} - . - - N = |
I11. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND i 7 o e B -yt 1 1 e
_A.GASS . _ _ _
Personnel Services | 50100000 00 - - - - - - - - - - ) - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expeny 50200000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - :
Capital Outlay | 50600000 00 - - B - - - - - - - - - -
Total Gen. Admin. And Support Services - - - - - - - = . g 5 .




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(

FAR No. 1

Department
Agency
Operating Unit : Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations
DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total lppropriatior] Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19} | 21=(5-10) 22={10-15) 23 24
guantal, Agency Specific Budget 466,470.36 - 321,965.38 1,036,871.32 1,825,307.06 - 5,467.74 - -
PS N o ..,. ] = g 1 - = - ___‘ o - - -
MOOE - ~ 466,470.36 = 36,704.00 284,600.44 |  787,77480| @ - B - e =
co - - 285,261.38 |  752,270.88 11,037,532.26 - 5,467.74 - -

1. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

GASS

PS-RLIP

Higher Education Segiggs

PS-RLIP
Research Services

~ PS-RLIP

Extension Services

PS-RLIP

ysﬁu-;—'Total, Automatic eppmp}iations

PS

IMOOE

€0

IIl. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND

A.GASS
| Personnel Services

Maintenance & Other Operating Expen

| Capital Outlay

Total Gen.-Adminﬂd Support Services




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit -
Organization Code (UACS} : 08 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered} : 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligation
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments | TransferfTransfel Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Code Appropriation {To)From Appropriation Received (Withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10={(6+(-)7}-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
| PS | 50100000 00 I - N = - B - - - - = " &
MOOE 50200000 00 -1 - - = . ~ 3§ = D = b - - =
co - 50600000 00 - = ‘ 5 s 1 5 B & o - o o .
B. HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 3 B ) - o B
| Personnel Services | 50100000 00 - - - - = 5 % = _ R R R R

-ﬁalntenance & Other Operating Expena 50200000 00 -

| Capital Outlay o 50600000 00 - - - - - - a e = - R - _
Total Higher Education Services B - - - - - - = - - - < 5 =
PS 5010000000 | 3 __a . - - - - : - - ” - -

~ MOOE 50200000 00 - - = = 1 = . | - B . - S - o
co 50600000 00 = : - - - - - . . . o : .

C. RESEARCH SERVICES ) i o S
Personnel Services 50100000 00 - - - - - - - - = = = " =

Maintenance & Other Operating Expeny 50200000 00 ~

Capital Outlay e | 50600000 00 - - - - - - = - - - - 2 o
s Total Research Services - - - - - - - - = - f = R
ps 50100000 00 - - - - - |- - - = . P R _

| MOOE o 50200000 00 B - - - - - - - e - - - o B
co 50600000 00 - - - - - - - = s - = 5 5

D. EXTENSION SERVICES

‘Maintenance & Other 6peratin; Expend 50200000 00 -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(

FAR No. 1

Department
Agency
Operating Unit Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations
DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total }ppropriation Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=({10-15) 23 24
____Bs 1 B = - - = - b -
i MOOE o - - . = - - - o o - o - i -
co i = : N . - o . e

| B. HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES

| Personnel Services

Maintenance & Other Operating Expéni

Capital Outlay -

Total Higher Education Services

PS

MOOE

co

C. RESEARCH SERVICES

Personnel Services

Maintenance & Other Operating Expeny

~ Capital Outlay

Total Research Services

PS

MOOE

co

D. EXTENSION SiRVIEI_S ]

‘Maintenance & Other Operating Expen




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit C
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered) 1101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obli_g_ﬂon
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments [TransferfTransfe Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Code Appropriation (To)From Appropriation Received (Withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10={(6+(-)7}-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
Total Extension Services 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
| PS 50100000 00 - - - - B = I3 - - - - - - - £
MOOE | 50200000 00 - . __= _ = - - - = - _ = o - - -
¢ o 50600000 00 - - - - - - 1- - - - - =
;:E-Total, Special Purpose Fund - - - - - - - - - - - - -
P 50100000 00 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - = - . .
MOOE 50200000 00 - = - ) - 2 B - - - - - - B
co sos0000000 [ - - - - - 1L-1- - : . - e - |
GRANDTOTAL N 1,830,774.80 - 1,830,774.80 | 1,830,774.80 - | - | - | 183077480 46747036 - | 932,236.26 | 425600.44] 1,825307.06
PS 50100000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - = |
MOOE | 50200000 00 787,774.80 - 787,774.80 787,774.80 - - 3 787,774.80 467,470.36 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 787,774.80
€0 50600000 00 1,043,000.00 - 1,043,000.00 1,043,000.00 - - - 1,043,000.00 - - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00| 1,037,532.26
| Recapitulation By MFO al 1,830,774.80 - 1,830,774.80 1,830,774.80 - - - 1,830,774.80 467,470.36 B 932,236.26 | 425,600.44| 1,825,307.06
GASS N 100010000 - = - il = - - - e - - - - .
Higher Education Services 301010000 1,217,301.11 - 1,217,301.11 1,217,301.11 - - - 1,217,301.11 174,301.11 - 896,532.26 | 141,000.00 1,211,833@
Research Services 302 010000 254,919.25 - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25 254,919.25 - - - 254,919.25
| Extension Services 3 03 010000 358,554.44 - 358,554.44 358,554.44 - - 358,554.44 38,250.00 - 35,704.00 | 284,600.44 358,554.44
|OF WHICH B 1 B a o o
KRA No. 2 - Poverty Reduction - o
and Empowerment of the o - - B . -
Poor and the Vulnerable ) - -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(

FAR No. 1

Department
Agency
Operating Unit Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations
DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total }ppropriation] Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(1015) 23 24
Total Extension Services - - - = - - -
PS - 2 - = ___ = - E -
MOOE .. = = = = - g - B
co - - - - = - - o
|Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund - - - - - - - -
PS - - o - - - - - - - =
MOOE B - - | - __E g - s - -
co - = ] - - = - - E - -
GRAND TOTAL . 466,470.36 321,965.38 1,036,871.32 1,825,307.06 - 5,867.74 - -
PS - - * 54 N - = - -
| MOOE 466,470.36 36,704.00 284,600.44 787,774.80 - - -
€O - 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,037,532.26 - 5,867.74 - N
Recapitulation ByMFO 466,470.36 321,965.38 | 1,036871.32 |  1,825,307.06 . 5,467.74 . -
GASS ) - = - o - - o - - -
Higher Education Services - 174,301.11 285,261.38 752,270.88 1,211,833.37 - 5,867.74 s -
| Research Services 254,919.25 B - - 254,919.25 - E - -
Extension Services o 37,250.00 36,704.00 284,600.44 358,554.44 - - - -
|OF WHICH - -
KRA No. 2 - Poverty Reduction - -
and Empowerment of the . B
Poor and the Vulnerable N o




~a — . . 2

a TR T | Tk i - h b i i i ¥ ¥
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSMENTS AND BALANCES (SAAODB)
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Mountain Province State Polytechnic College
Operating Unit -
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 020 0000000
Funding Source (as per clustered) 1101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligation
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Particulars uacs Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments |Transfer[Transfe| Adjusted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter
Coae Appropriation (To)From Appropriation Received ' {Withdrawal,| To From Total ending ending ending ending Total
Realignment) Realignment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 | 10={(6+(-}7)-8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)
ertified/ Cogrect: Certified Gorrect: Recommending Approval:
}t;m\%ﬁ AKILITH REXON T. DAMAYAN
Budget Officer Accountant Il
January 30, 2017 January 30, 2017




L 4 4 ]

Budget Officer
January 30, 2017

President
January 30, 2017

i i ¥ ¥ i i i b 1y i b B
_ FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTI
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2(
Department
Agency
Operating Unit Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source (as per clustered) X Continuing Appropriations
DISBURSEMENTS Balances
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
ending ending ending ending Total ppropriatior] Allotment Due and Not Yet Due &
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
rtifie Cor}rxect: Approved By:
E‘RM A. AKILITH REXTONF. C




